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Club Name          Instructor            Phone                     Email                                          Website                          Location 
 

Clog 4 Fun                       Yvonne Danahy 
Judy Roth 

 ydanahy2429@embarqmail.com 
clogs4fun@aol.com 
  

 The 
Villages 

Clogging 
Connection 

Jamie Conn 
Debbie Conn 

 Clogconn@aol.com  
 

 Plant City 

Dance  
Connection 

Becky Conn 
Kaley Conn 

 Clogconn@gmail.com  
 

 Plant City 

Clogging with 
Clyde 

Clyde Hamilton 352-205-
9678     

clyde.hamilton@gmail.com 
 

www.thevillageslifelongcollege.com The 
Villages 

Country Rhythm 
Cloggers  

Pat Bedingfield 863-675-0671 eldridge3@aol.com 
 

 LaBelle 

Club House 
Cloggers 

Cheryl Hurlburt 813-240-2588 aquanut77@hotmail.com 
 

 Clearwater 

Electric Rhythm 
 

Anne Lanier 904-744-364 ALanier821@aol.com  
 

http://electricrhythm.org Jacksonville 

Florida Sunshine 
Cloggers  

Andi Farlow-
Hume 

 Andicat14@yahoo.com 
andihume@floridasunshinecloggers.com 
 

http://floridasunshinecloggers.com/ Melbourne 

Gold Coast 
Cloggers 

Dee Gallina 239-433-
0760 

Deeclog@aol.com  
 

www.GoldCoastCloggers.net Fort Myers 

Grapevine 
Cloggers 
 

Theresa 
Margetanski 

727-942-
9242 

Grapevinecloggers@yahoo.com 
 

 Holiday 

Green Swamp 
Stompers 

Darlene Melius 863-984-
1793 

Dollmel1@aol.com  Polk City 

Indian River 
Clogers 

Sandy  Smallwood 
Anita McClure 

321-631-5104 
 

Ssmallwood@cfl.rr.com www.indianrivercloggers.org Kiwanis 
Island 

Orlando 
Cloggers 
 

Bob Connor 407-658-6181 clogring@cfl.rr.com www.orlandocloggers.com Orlando 
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Rumpus Room 
Cloggers 

Bobbi Truskin                 
Lynne Llafet 

352-259-3109              
352-205-
7068 

bobbirae333@aol.com  The 
Villages 

Sea Turtle 
Tappers 
 

Janet Peters 261-333-3027 jpclog@bellsouth.net  North Palm 
Beach 

Sugarfoot Family 
Cloggers 

Barbara Cook 386-290-
5407 

lbcook@cfl.rr.com  Sugarfootfamilycloggers.weebly.com Daytona 
Beach 

The Step Family Clyde Hamilton 352-205-
9678 

clyde.hamilton@gmail.com www.thevillageslifelongcollege.com The 
Villages 

Villages Clog 
Club Connection 

Clyde Hamilton 352-205-
9678 

clyde.hamilton@gmail.com www.thevillageslifelongcollege.com The 
Villages 

 


